LS Mesh Camo Tee - Style #FW25CT026

Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025
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LS Mesh Camo Tee - Style #FW25CT026 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025
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LS Mesh Camo Tee - Style #FW25CT026

Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025
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Images | Construction Details

Comments (5)

@ FIT: LS MESH TEE (SS25CT038)
@ 1x1 COTTON RIB DOUBLED @ NECK

@ 1x1 COTTON RIB DOUBLED @ SLEEVE CUFF

VENT @ SIDE SEAM - TURN BACK W/ COVERLOCK
STITCH

@ ALD WOVEN LABEL @ SIDE SEAM

1. FIT THAM KHAO $S25CT038

2. RIB 1X1 COTTON 2 LGP TAI CO
3.RIB 1X1 COTTON 2 LOP TAI LAI TAY
4. XE LAI TAI DUONG MAY SUON
5.NHAN CO TAI SUON NGOAI
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LS Mesh Camo Tee - Style #FW25CT026
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

4_Stitching Details-1
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Comments (5)

1/4" SN TS @ NECK - COVERLOCK STITCH @ INTERIOR
NECK

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SHOULDER
@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ ARMHOLE

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ SLEEVE CUFFS

1/4"DN TS @ BOTTOM HEM - TURNBACK W/ COVERLOCK
STITCH

1. DIEU 1 KIM 1/4" TAI CO

2. MAY SACH TAI PUONG MAY VAI

3. MAY SACH TAI PUONG MAY NACH
4. DIEU RE TAI LAI TAY

5. DIEU 2 KIM 1/4" TAI LAI AO
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LS Mesh Camo Tee - Style #FW25CT026
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length
Back Body Length
Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Neck Trim Height

Shoulder Seam Forward

Shoulder Slope

Across Shoulder Width- Seam to seam
Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS

Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width 1" Above Rib Knit Seam
Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Cuff Height

Side Slit Height

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

S&K001
S&K002
S&K004

WV005

S&K006
S&K254
S&K007
S&K008
S&K259
eos7YR

S&K010

S&KO011

S&K012
S&K013
S&K014

S&K032

S&K016
S&K017
S&K345
S&K

S&K073
S&K036
S&K093

S&K023

HPS to bottom edge
CB neck seam to bottom edge
HPS to neck seam

FROM HPS LEVEL STRAIGHT DOWN TO CB
NECK SEAM

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point
Neck Seam to trim edge (before folded)
HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
Seam to Seam

Straight Down from HPS, Seam Center to Seam
Center

Straight Down from HPS, Seam Center to Seam
Center

1" Below armhole- edge to edge
At bottom edge
Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point to
sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge
9" up from sleeve cuff edge

At edge
Cuff edge to seam
From bottom edge to top of slit

Bottom edge to bottom of loop label, at the WL side
seam

true
true
false

true

false
false
false
false
false
true

false

false

true
true
false

true

false
false
false
true

false
false
false

false

Full
Full
Full

Full

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Half

Half

Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full
Full

Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements
1/4in 27 1/2in
1/4in 26 3/4in
1/8 in 4 1/4in
1/8 in 3/4in
1/4in 7in
1/8 in 3/4in
1/8in 1/2in
1/4in 2in
1/4in 18in
0in 7in
1/4in 15 3/4in
1/4 in 16 1/4in
1/4in 211/2in
1/4in 2lin
1/8in lin
1/2in 34in
1/4in 11 1/2in
1/4in 83/4in
1/4in 6 1/2in
1/4in 51/4in
1/4in 33/4in
1/8 in 2in
1/8in 13/8in
1/8in 7in
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LS Mesh Camo Tee - Style #FW25CT026 Feedback & Revisions |
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025 Development

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON NOV 11, 2024 5:29 PM

FW25CT026 LS Mesh Camo Tee
Date: 11/11/24

Status: Requesting 1s Proto

TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Follow fit of SS25CT038 LS Mesh Tee w/below updates:
-Adding allover artwork

FIT: THAM KHAO FIT MA $S25CT038
- THEM ARTWORK
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Created with backbone

LS Mesh Camo Tee - Style #FW25CT026
Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

FABRIC

WYU2308-4

CODE: WYU2308-4 UA COTTON MESH

Placement: BODY, SLEEVES Notes: DISCHARGE PRINT CAMO; FOLLOW ARTWORK FILE, AVOID
WHITE AT INSIDE Supplier: UNAVAILABLE Width: 160CM Weight: 250GSM Country of Origin: VIETNAM

IN DEV

CODE: TBD

Placement: INTERIOR CB NECK TAPE Notes: LIGHTWEIGHT JERSEY, DTM (SS25 SELF WAS TOO
BULKY)

WYU1024-2

CODE: WYU1024-2 RIB

Placement: COLLAR, CUFFS Notes: 1X1 COTTON RIB, DOUBLED; MATCH DARKEST COLOR IN
CAMO PRINT Supplier: UNAVAILABLE

LABEL AND TRIM PACKAGE

ALD Woven Loop Label
CODE: ALD-MLO2
Placement: WL SIDE SEAM Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Colonial

ALD Woven Main Label W/ Size

CODE: ALD-MLO3

Placement: INTERIOR CENTER BACK NECK Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Colonial Country of Origin:
CHINA

Components 5

© Aime Leon Dore

BOM >Set1lof1

{JPROTO

Coconut Milk
Custom Code: 11-0608 TCX

Price: 7.20

IN DEV

Price: 0.00

Undefined

Price: 0.00

Parmesan Base / Gold Text

Price: 0.00

ALD Woven Main Label W/ Size

Price: 0.079
Total 0.079
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FW25CT026

THONG SO

Sample Size: M

POINT OF MEASURE CODE |HOW TO MEASURE CRITICAL|TYPE | TOLERA | EXPECTED
- - 2 [k - -] NCE [~ M -
Front Body Length DAI AO THAN TRU'G'C |S&K001 |HPS to bottom edge I:; DINH VAI DEN MEP  true Ful - 1/4in 27 1/2in
Back Body Length DAI AO THAN SAU S&K002 CB neck seam to GIUA cO SAU DEN MEP [true Full 114 in 26 3/4in
bottom edge LAl
Front Neck Drop HA c& TRUOC S&K004 |HPS to neck seam :’;ﬂ;‘ ‘g'é: DENDUONG |false Ful - 1/8in 41/4in
FROM HPS LEVEL TU DINH VAI HA THANG |true Full 1/8in 3/4in
Back Neck Drop HA CO SAU WV005 |STRAIGHT DOWN TO |DEN DUI'ONG MAY GIFFA
CB NECK SEAM cH SAU
. . Seam to seam at back |[DM DEN BM TAI CO false Full 1/4 in 7in
Back Neck Width RONG €O SAU S&K0086 neck. at HPS point SAU. TAI DIEM VAI
Neck Seam to trim TU DUPONG MAY DEN  |false Full 1/8in 3/4in
Neck Trim Height TOBANBOCO S&K254 MEP BO (TRUOC KHI
edge (before folded)
GAP BO)
Shoulder Seam CHOM VAI S&K007 IBPS to.seam DINH VAI DENDUONG |false Full 1/8in 112 in
Forward MAY
snam®l K Xuol VAl DO TU false Full 1/4in 2in
Shoulder Slope XUOlI VAl S&K008 |~ S dic‘:JIar tondps INGANG VAI DEN DIEM
perpe NGANG DINH VAI
. - : false Full 114 in 18 in
Across Shoulder Width- NGANG THAN TRUOC
Seam to seam -DM DEN DM S&K259 |Seam to Seam DM DEN DM
Across Front/Across  |VI TRI DO NGANG true Full Oin 71in
Back Position from NGLC/ NGANG LIYNG |eos7YR
HPS TU DINH VAI
Straight Down from  |HA THANG TU cAo vAl|f@se  |Half |T/4in153/41n
Across Front NGANG NGUC S&K010 |HPS, Seam Centerto |PO TU BUONG MAY
Seam Center DEN DU'ONG MAY
Straight Down from  |HA THANG TU CAO VA, false Half \1/4in 161/41n
Across Back NGANG LU'NG S&K011 |HPS, Seam Centerto |DO TU DUONG MAY
Seam Center DEN DU'ONG MAY
1" Below armhole. HA1"DUOINGA TU  |true Half 1/4 in 211/2in
Chest Width RONG NGUC S&K012 NACH, PO TU’ MEP DEN
edge to edge MEP
Bottom Opening Width- |\ A NG LAI- TAI MEP |S&KO013 |At bottom edge TAI MEP LAI true Half —1/4in—21in

At Edge




. - . Bottom edge to stitch | T MEP LAI BEN false Full 1/8 in 1in
Bottom Hem Height TO BAN LAIAO S&K014 line or trim seam DUONG DIEU
. P 3-point measure from |3 DIEM - TU GIFA CO  |true Full 1/2 in 34in
Sleeve Length from CB|DAI TAY AQ TW GIUA |0 1035 [CB Neck to shoulder  |SAU DEN DIEM VAI DEN
Neck co sAU . .
point to sleeve edge  |MEP
Below HPS - measure HA TU CAO VAIDEN |[false Full 1/4in 111/2in
Armhole Drop HA NACH S&K016 . DIEM NGANG NGA TU
perpendicular P
NACH
1" below armhole- HA1"DUOINGA TU  |[false Half  |1/4in 83/4in
Bicep Width NGANG BAP TAY S&K017 NACH, DO TU’ MEP BEN
edge to edge MEP
Forearm Widith NGANG KHUY TAY  |S&K345 2 d;z fiom slesvecuff gwpiy mgp co TAY  [T1s® Half |1/4in 61/21n
?rlle:;;i)péglﬁi\:vldth CUPA TAY - TREN Ny | true Half 1/4 in 51/4in
DUONG TRARIB 1"
Seam
ile;;geeOpemng Width- CUA TAY - TAIMEP  |S&KO73 |At edge TAI MEP LAI false Half 1/4 in 33/41In
Cuff Height TO BAN LAI TAY S&K036 |Cuff edge to seam ;ﬂ"EP DENDUONG faise Full - [1/8in121n
Side Slit Height CAO XE TA S&K093 FrorT1 bottom edge to top Tl:l’ MEP LAI DEN DINH |false Full 1/8in 13/8in
of slit XE LAI
o Bottom edge to bottom of MEP LAl DEN MEP false Full 1/8 in 7in
Loop Label Placement |VI TRINHAN CO' TAI |\ 005 (1000 1abel, at the wi side |NHAN, TA DUONG MAY

at Sideseam

SUON NGOAI

seam

SUON TRAI NGUO
MAC
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